

Guaranteed Rate Foundation

Sponsorship Opportunities

Our mission

The Guaranteed Rate Foundation was established with one simple objective: Impact the lives of employees, their families and their communities in times of need in a meaningful and positive way.

Since 2012, the GR Foundation has provided financial support for people and their families in situations arising from unforeseen hardships and/or emergency circumstances. We have funded requests for everything from food, clothing and shelter following natural disasters to assisting with housing, transportation and outstanding bills as a result of a job loss or medical emergency. To date, the GR Foundation has helped over 800 individuals and donated more than \$1,650,000 to those in need.



	BENEFACTOR \$500-\$4,999	BRONZE \$5,000-\$9,999	SILVER \$10,000-\$24,999	GOLD \$25,000-\$49,999	PLATINUM \$50,000+
logo on Rate.com	V	√	√	√	√
logo on GR Foundation promo materials	√	√	√	√	√
logo on internal email blasts		√	√	√	√
brand mention on social media		√	V	√	√
logo on promo videos		√	√	√	√
logo on banner at events			V	V	~
recognition in assistance award letters			√	√	√
brand mention on all GR Foundation press releases				√	√
customizable sponsorship package				V	V
co-sponsor of "Mark Shippie's 'Best of the Best' Award for Volunteerism"					√
	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	BBQ, BG	DURBON AND BLUES	••••••	••••••
number of tickets		2 (VIP)	4 (VIP)	6 (VIP)	8 (VIP)
logo on signage and collateral		✓	V	√	√
inclusive invite to more than 60,000 agents and consumers		√	~	√	√
recognition during live remarks				√	√
logo on step and repeat				√	~



Please type or clearly print in all of the fields below before returning.

Sponsor's contact information

-р		
Full name		
Company		
Address		
City	State	Zip code
Work phone	Extension	Email

Payment information

Your donation amount (payable to the Guaranteed Rate Foundation)

Check enclosed Visa MasterCard American Express

Credit card number Expiration Billing zip code CVV

By signing below, I authorize the Guaranteed Rate Foundation to charge the credit card above for the amount specified.

Sponsor representative Date

Foundation representative Date

Please mail checks to:

Guaranteed Rate Foundation 3940 North Ravenswood Chicago, IL 60613

Sponsor levels

Platinum (\$50,000+)

Gold (\$25,000-\$49,999)

Silver (\$10,000-\$24,999)

Bronze (\$5,000-\$9,999)

Benefactor (\$500-\$4,999)

The Guaranteed Rate Foundation is a non-profit charitable organization pursuant to Section 501(c)(3) of the United States Internal Revenue Code. Our Federal Tax ID # is 45-4204135. Your donation to the Guaranteed Rate Foundation may qualify for an income tax deduction in accordance with Federal and/or State income tax laws. Please consult with your tax advisor to determine whether your donation is tax deductible in whole or in part. Nothing in this communication is intended to constitute legal or tax advice. No goods or services were forwarded or offered in exchange for this contribution. 3940 N. Ravenswood Ave., Chicago, IL 6o613.